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DRAWN

CHECKED

APPROVED

SCALE WEIGHT SHEET

WORK ORDER NUMBER REVQUANITYSIZE

REQUESTED BY

PROFESSOR

Material

1/11:25/31/2021Peter Duggan

 A  

Airtight Container

 

CPS  

6mm Clear acrylic

7

7

.236



PROJECT

DEPARTMENT

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPROVED

SCALE WEIGHT SHEET

WORK ORDER NUMBER REVQUANITYSIZE

REQUESTED BY

PROFESSOR

Material

1/11:25/31/2021Peter Duggan

 A 4

Airtight Container

 

CPS  

6mm Clear Acrylic

7.000

7.000

.236



PROJECT

DEPARTMENT

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPROVED

SCALE WEIGHT SHEET

WORK ORDER NUMBER REVQUANITYSIZE

REQUESTED BY

PROFESSOR

Material

1/11:45/31/2021Peter Duggan

 A 4

Airtight Container

 

CPS  

6mm Clear Acrylic

6.528

7.000

.236
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DEPARTMENT

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPROVED

SCALE WEIGHT SHEET

WORK ORDER NUMBER REVQUANITYSIZE

REQUESTED BY

PROFESSOR

Material

1/11:25/31/2021Peter Duggan

21016 - TopA  

Airtight Container

 

CPS  

3/8"  Clear Acrylic 

7.000

.375

7.000 Ø5.481

Ø6.000
Ø6.135

.100
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DEPARTMENT

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPROVED

SCALE WEIGHT SHEET

WORK ORDER NUMBER REVQUANITYSIZE

REQUESTED BY

PROFESSOR

Material

1/11:25/31/2021Peter Duggan

 A 2

Airtight Contariner

 

CPS  

3/8" Clear Acrylic

7.000

7.000

.375



PROJECT

DEPARTMENT

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPROVED

SCALE WEIGHT SHEET

WORK ORDER NUMBER REVQUANITYSIZE

REQUESTED BY

PROFESSOR

Material

1/11:16/14/2021Peter Duggan

A 

Airtight Container 
CPS

Clear Acrylic

1.500

.375

1.000
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DEPARTMENT

DRAWN
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APPROVED

SCALE WEIGHT SHEET

WORK ORDER NUMBER REVQUANITYSIZE

REQUESTED BY

PROFESSOR

Material

1/11:16/8/2021Peter Duggan

21016 - Clamp barA  

Airtight Container

 

CPS  

1/2" tooling plate Aluminum

.750

1.500

2.800
2.550

.250

.250

.250

.500

1.033

6-32 UNC

.125

.375



PROJECT

DEPARTMENT

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPROVED

SCALE WEIGHT SHEET

WORK ORDER NUMBER REVQUANITYSIZE

REQUESTED BY

PROFESSOR

Material

1/11:36/3/2021Peter Duggan

 A  

Airtight Container 
CPS  

1/4" Cast Aluminum

7.000

7.000 .750

.125

3.125

8.250

.250

1.500

2.750

CL #6 SHCS

.470

.470

3.500

3.500

3.500

6.060

6.060

1/4-20 UNC  4 places
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APPROVED
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REQUESTED BY

PROFESSOR

Material

1/11:56/9/2022Peter Duggan

A

Airtight Container
CPS

Various



PROJECT

DEPARTMENT

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPROVED

SCALE WEIGHT SHEET

WORK ORDER NUMBER REVQUANITYSIZE

REQUESTED BY

PROFESSOR

Material

1/11:56/9/2022Peter Duggan

A

Airtight Container
CPS

Various

PARTS LIST
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER MATERIAL

1 1 CONTAINER
ASSEMBLY_BASE

ACRYLIC, CLEAR

2 2 CONTAINER
ASSEMBLY_LONG
WALL

ACRYLIC, CLEAR

3 2 CONTAINER
ASSEMBLY_SMALL
WALL

ACRYLIC, CLEAR

4 1 CONTAINER
ASSEMBLY_TOP

ACRYLIC, CLEAR

5 1 CONTAINER
ASSEMBLY_LID

ACRYLIC, CLEAR

6 2 CONTAINER
ASSEMBLY_LOCK
LIP

ACRYLIC, CLEAR

7 2 CONTAINER
ASSEMBLY_CLAMP
BAR

ALUMINUM

8 1 FASTENERS STEEL
9 1 CONTAINER

ASSEMBLY_CLAMP
PLATE

ALUMINUM

1

3

2

6

8

5

9

4

7
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